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1 STOLEN SUN
1 VK BREWING
2 BREW GENTLEMEN
2 TROUBLES END BREWING
3 FIRST STATE BREWING
3 RURAL CITY BEER CO. *
4 VON C BREWING *
4 LOVE CITY BREWING
5 LEVANTE BREWING *
5 BRAELOCH BREWING *
6 REVOLUTION MEAD
6 SHIP BOTTOM BREWING
7 SUCCESSION FERMENTORY
7 MUDHEN BREWING
8 EAST BRANCH *
8 IRON HILL BREWERY *
9 DRESSLER ESTATE CIDERY
9 BROTHERS KERSHNER BREWING
10 KENNETT BREWING CO.
10 CARBON COPY BREWING
11 BRIGHT PATH BREWING
11 FARMERS & BANKERS *
12 DEWEY BEER CO
12 MAINSTAY INDEPENDENT
13 2SP BREWING
13 PAGODA CITY BREWING
14 ARTILLERY BREWING
14 HUMAN ROBOT
15 THREE 3'S BREWING
15 BLAKES HARD CIDER
16 LANCASTER BREWING
16 NEW TRAIL BREWING

* indicates Ales for ALS participant 

17 LOLEV BEER *
17 ANIMATED BREWING
18 WORKHORSE BREWING
18 TEN 7 BREWING
19 REBEL SEED CIDER
19 URBAN VILLAGE
20 WILMINGTON BREWWORKS
20 WRONG CROWD
21 CARTEL BREWING
21 BE HERE BREWING
22 OTHER HALF BREWING
22 EVIL GENIUS
23 YARDS BREWING
23 BIG OYSTER BREWING *
24 HIDDEN RIVER BREWING
24 STITCH HOUSE BREWING
25 LA CABRA BREWING
25 CONSHOHOCKEN BREWING
26 PHILLY MEAD CO.
26 SLYFOX BREWING
27 WELL CRAFTED BEER CO *
27 BELLEFONTE BREWING
28 SINGLECUT BEERSMITHS
28 DEWPOINT BREWING
29 VICTORY BREWING
29 ZERO DAY BREWING
30 SOUTH COUNTY BREWING
30 PILGER RUH BREWING
31 VON TRAPP FAMILY
31 HALF ACRE BREWING
32 EICHBAUM/ T'VERZET
32 ROUND GUYS BREWING
33 TIRED HANDS

BREWERIES 2024

C  GREEN EYED LADY
D  A*DAM FINE JERKY
E  BOMB
F  BRANDYWINE VALLEY
    CHESTER COUNTY CHEERS 
G BREWCUITS
H ALES 4 ALS

VENDORS
I   BLUESTEM BOTANICALS
J  RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
K  DOC PROCS BEVERAGE
L  KENNETT RUN
M FRANKLY DEEP HOT SAUCE 

SOUTHBOUND BBQ
HAVE A BALL
TOM’S PIZZA
DIA DOCE

FOOD

RIDE SHARE 

#KENNETTWINTERFEST

@KENNETT.BREWFEST

Kennett Winterfest is 
brought to you by

for more events &
programs that make

Kennett thrive.
@kennett.collaborative

FOLLOW

pickup at S. Broad & Birch St 

alphabetical list on next page
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Locations & participants subject to change
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BREWERY
12SP BREWING
ANIMATED BREWING
ARTILLERY BREWING
BE HERE BREWING
BELLEFONTE BREWING
BIG OYSTER BREWING *
BLAKES HARD CIDER
BRAELOCH BREWING *
BREW GENTLEMEN
BRIGHT PATH BREWING
BROTHERS KERSHNER BREWING
CARBON COPY BREWING
CARTEL BREWING
CONSHOHOCKEN BREWING
DEWEY BEER CO
DEWPOINT BREWING
DRESSLER ESTATE CIDERY

TENT
13
17
14
21
27
23
15
5
2
11
9
10
21
25
12
28
9

TENT
8

32
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11
3
31
24
14
8
10
25
16
5
17
4
12

BREWERY
EAST BRANCH *
EICHBAUM/ T'VERZET
EVIL GENIUS
FARMERS & BANKERS *
FIRST STATE BREWING
HALF ACRE BREWING
HIDDEN RIVER BREWING
HUMAN ROBOT
IRON HILL BREWERY *
KENNETT BREWING CO.
LA CABRA BREWING
LANCASTER BREWING
LEVANTE BREWING *
LOLEV BEER *
LOVE CITY BREWING
MAINSTAY INDEPENDENT

TENT
17
7

22
13
26
30
19
6

32
3
6

28
26
30
24
1

BREWERY
MUDHEN BREWING
NEW TRAIL BREWING
OTHER HALF BREWING
PAGODA CITY BREWING
PHILLY MEAD CO.
PILGER RUH BREWING
REBEL SEED CIDER
REVOLUTION MEAD
ROUND GUYS BREWING
RURAL CITY BEER CO. *
SHIP BOTTOM BREWING
SINGLECUT BEERSMITHS
SLYFOX BREWING
SOUTH COUNTY BREWING
STITCH HOUSE BREWING
STOLEN SUN

TENT
7
18
15
33
2
19
29
1
4
31
27
20
18
20
23
29

BREWERY
SUCCESSION FERMENTORY
TEN 7 BREWING
THREE 3'S BREWING
TIRED HANDS
TROUBLES END BREWING
URBAN VILLAGE
VICTORY BREWING
VK BREWING
VON C BREWING *
VON TRAPP FAMILY
WELL CRAFTED BEER CO *
WILMINGTON BREWWORKS
WORKHORSE BREWING
WRONG CROWD
YARDS BREWING
ZERO DAY BREWING

BREWERIES: ALPHABETICAL 

CHEERS TO OUR SPONSORS

* indicates Ales for ALS participant 


